STIFTUNG
MERCATOR

27 November
12:30

13:45-14:15
14:15-15:30
15:30-16:00
15:50-18:15

18:15-18:30
20:00

28 November
09:00-10:00
10:00-10:40

10:30-11:00
11:00-12:20

12:20-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-14:30

net

network
transition
education to work

2" Meeting of StartNet Europe Networks
Brussels, 27-28 November 2018
Agenda

Arrival of participants and lunch buffet at Goethe-Institut, Av. des
Arts 58, 1000 Brussels

Welcome & warm-up

News from the partners & getting to know new initiatives

Coffee break

Learning Lab : Monitoring and evaluation (expert input, interview
of examplary initiative and group work) - Isabelle Le Mouillour
(BIBB)

Summary of the day and outlook for 2™ day

Joint Dinner Buffet

Recap and feedback on 1% day
Introduction to EU policy & youth employment programmes,
StartNet Advocacy work
Coffee break
Policy Lab : EU policy & future programmes on youth employment
and transition to work. Exchange with:
e Sebastiano Leo, Minister for Education and Labour Apulia
Region
e Brando Benifei, Member of the European Parliament
e Pablo Cornide, European Commission, DG EMPL
e Wout van Caimere, Youth Intergroup
Coffee break
Next steps of StartNet Europe, closing & feedback
Lunch and departures



STIFTUNG
MERCATOR

G GOETHE
INSTITUT

network
transition
education to work



