





## **2<sup>nd</sup> Meeting of StartNet Europe Networks**

Brussels, 27-28 November 2018 Agenda

## 27 November

12:30	Arrival of participants and lunch buffet at Goethe-Institut, Av. des
	Arts 58, 1000 Brussels
13:45-14:15	Welcome & warm-up
14:15-15:30	News from the partners & getting to know new initiatives
15:30-16:00	Coffee break
15:50-18:15	<b>Learning Lab:</b> Monitoring and evaluation (expert input, interview
	of examplary initiative and group work) - Isabelle Le Mouillour
	(BIBB)
18:15-18:30	Summary of the day and outlook for 2 <sup>nd</sup> day
20:00	Joint Dinner Buffet

28 November	
09:00-10:00	Recap and feedback on 1 <sup>st</sup> day
10:00-10:40	Introduction to EU policy & youth employment programmes,
	StartNet Advocacy work
10:30-11:00	Coffee break
11:00-12:20	<b>Policy Lab:</b> EU policy & future programmes on youth employment and transition to work. Exchange with:
	<ul> <li>Sebastiano Leo, Minister for Education and Labour Apulia Region</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Brando Benifei, Member of the European Parliament</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Pablo Cornide, European Commission, DG EMPL</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Wout van Caimere, Youth Intergroup</li> </ul>
12:20-12:30	Coffee break
12:30-13:30	Next steps of StartNet Europe, closing & feedback
13:30-14:30	Lunch and departures





